
NHERI CWST EF Workshop
Nov 12+13, 2015 At Oregon State University

Last First Institution Email Area
Babar-SebensMeghna Oregon State U meghna@oregonstate.edu water resources
Barbosa Andre Oregon State U Andre.Barbosa@oregonstate.edu structures
Borello Daniel Oregon State U Daniel.Borello@oregonstate.edu structures
Cai Steve Louisiana State U cscai@lsu.edu structures
Cox Daniel Oregon State U dan.cox@oregonstate.edu coastal
Dietrich Casey North Carolina State caseydietrich@gmail.com coastal
Farhadzadeh Ali SUNY Stony Brook ali.farhadzadeh@stonybrook.edu coastal
Feagin Rusty TAMU feaginr@tamu.edu ecology
Figlus Jens TAMU Galveston figlusj@tamug.edu coastal
Gupta Rakesh Oregon State U rakesh.gupta@oregonstate.edu structures
Higgins Chris Oregon State U Chris.Higgins@oregonstate.edu structures
Hsu Tom U Delaware thsu@udel.edu coastal
Jon Miller Stevens Inst Tech jmiller@stevens.edu coastal
Kaihatu James TAMU jkaihatu@exchange.tamu.edu coastal
Liu Judy Oregon State U Judy.Liu@oregonstate.edu structures
Liu Xiaofeng Penn State xliu@engr.psu.edu hydro
Lomonaco Pedro Oregon State U Pedro.Lomonaco@oregonstate.edu coastal
Mason Ben Oregon State U Ben.Mason@oregonstate.edu geotechnical
Motley Mike U Washington mrmotley@u.washington.edu hydro
Ng Kam U Wyoming kng1@uwyo.edu geotechnical
Norton Terri U Nebraska tnorton3@unl.edu structures
Puleo Jack U Delaware jpuleo@udel.edu coastal
Scott Michael Oregon State U Michael.Scott@oregonstate.edu structures
Studelein Armin Oregon State U Armin.Stuedlein@oregonstate.edu geotechnical
Synolakis Costas U Southern Cal costas@usc.edu coastal
Tahvildari Navid Old Dominion ntahvild@odu.edu coastal
Wierschem Nick U Tennessee nwiersch@utk.edu structures
Weiss Jason Oregon State U Jason.Weiss@oregonstate.edu materials
Yeh Harry Oregon State U harry@engr.orst.edu coastal
Yim Solomon Oregon State U Solomon.Yim@oregonstate.edu coastal/structures
Young Julie U Michigan YLYOUNG@umich.edu hydro
Zhu Ling LSU lzhu5@lsu.edu coastal
Zhang Wei U Connecticut wzhang@engr.uconn.edu structures
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